[在此处键入]
[在此处键入]
MUTAI Electric Group was established in 2012, with standard workshop of over 20,000
square meters which located in Liushi,the capital of China Electrical Appliance.
MUTAI Electric has been focusing on the manufacture, research, development of
low-voltage electrical products more than 10 years. The main products of MUTAI included
MCB, MCCB, ACB, RCBO, RCCB, ATS, Contactor. The products are professional &
widely used in building, residence, industrial applications , electric power transmission.

from damage.
The product conforms with the standard of IEC60947-2
2.Type designation
CMTM1  Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
CMTM1-250M/3300
CMTM1-630L/3300
                                                          - 5 -
3. Technical feature
Frame current Inm(A) 63 125 250
Model NO.
CMTM1-
63L
CMTM1-
63M
CMTM1-
125L
CMTM1-
125M
CMTM1-
125H
CMTM1-
250L
CMTM1-
250M
CMTM1-
250H
Rated Current ln(A) 10,16,20,25,32,40,50,63 10,16,20,25,32,40,50,63,80,100,125 100,125,140,160,180,200,225,250
Poles 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 4
Rated Insulation
voltage Ui (V)
AC500 1000
Rated impulse
withstand voltage
Uimp (V)
12000
Rated Voltage Ue (V) AC400 AC400V/690V    AC800V/1000V
Distance of ARC (mm) ≤50 ≤50 ≤50
Rated
ultimated
short
circuit
breaking
capacity
lcu (KA)
AC400V 35 50 35 50 85 35 50 85
AC690V / / / 30 30 / 30 30
AC800V
AC1000V
/ / / 15 15 / 15 15
Rated
run short
circuit
breaking
capacity
lcs (KA)
AC400V 25 35 22 35 55 25 35 55
AC690V / / / 20 20 / 20 20
AC800V
AC1000V
/ / / 10 10 / 10 10
Electric life 1500 1500 1000
Size
W 78 78 103 78 65 92 122 92 75 107 107 142 107 150
L 136 150 150
H 73 81.5 69 86 86 103
  Shunt release ▲ ▲ ▲
 under-voltage

device from damage.
The product conforms with the standard of IEC60947-2
2. Type designation
CMTM3  Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
CMTM3-250M/3300
CMTM3-125L/3300
CMTM3-630L/3300
                                                          - 22 -
3.Technical features
Frame current Inm(A)    125 250 400
Model NO.
CMTM3
- 125L
CMTM3
- 125M
CMTM3
- 125H
CMTM3
- 250L
CMTM3
- 250M
CMTM3
- 250H
CMTM3
- 400L
CMTM3
- 400M
CMTM3
- 400H
Rated Current ln(A)
10,16,20,25,32,40,50,63,80,
100,125
100,125,140,160,180,200,225,
250
225,250,315,350,400
Poles 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3
Rated Insulation
voltage
Ui (V)
1000
Rated impulse
withstand voltage Uimp
(V)
1200
Rated Voltage Ue (V) AC400V/690V    AC800V/1000V
Distance of ARC (mm) ≤50 ≤50 ≤50
Rated
ultimate
short
circuit
breaking
capacity
lcu (KA)
AC400V 35 50 85 35 50 85 50 65 100
AC690V / 30 30 / 30 30 / 30 30
AC800V
AC1000V
/ 15 15 / 15 15 / 15 15
Rated run
short
circuit
breaking
capacity
lcs (KA)
AC400V 22 35 55 25 35 55 35 42 65
AC690V / 20 20 / 20 20 / 20 20
AC800V
AC1000V
/ 10 10 / 10 10 / 10 10
Electric life 1500 1000 1000
Size
W 65 92 122 92 75 107 107 142 107 150 198 150 198 198
L 150 150 257

conversion of line and infrequent starting motor.
The product conforms with the standard of IEC60947-2
2.Type designation
                                                          - 36 -
3.Technical features
Frame current
Inm(A)
160 250
Model NO. CMTM6RT-160S CMTM6RT-160M CMTM6RT-160H
CMTM6RT-
250S
CMTM6RT-
250M
CMTM6RT-
250H
Poles 3,4 3,4
Rated Current ln(A)
20-25,25-32,32-40,40-50,50-63,63-80,80-100,100-125,
125-160
100-125, 125-160,160-200,200-250
Rated Voltage
 Ue (V)
AC400V AC400V
Rated Insulation
voltage Ui (V)
AC1000V AC1000V
Short
Circuit
breaking
capacity
（KA)
Icu/Ics
AC400V 35/25 50/35 70/50 35/25 50/35 85/50
Operating
cycle
number
ON 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
OFF 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000 7000
Electric operating
device(MD)
External driving
operating handle
Automatic release Thermal electromagnetic type Thermal electromagnetic type
CMTM6RT  Adjustable Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
                                                          - 37 -
3.Technical features
Frame current
Inm(A)
400 630 800
Model NO.
CMTM6RT-
400S
CMTM6RT-
400M
CMTM6RT-
630S
CMTM6RT-
630M
CMTM6RT-
800S
CMTM6RT-
800M
Poles 3,4 3,4 3,4
Rated Current ln(A) 200-250,250-320,320-400 400-500,500-630 400-500,500-630,630-800
Rated Voltage
Ue (V)
AC400V AC400V AC400V
Rated Insulation
voltage Ui (V)
AC1000V AC1000V AC1000V
Short
Circuit